

O. S. 05/2019

Order No.43.

Date.23.02.24.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 10.05.22.

Both parties files hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 03.04.24 for hearing of the petition dated 10.05.22. objection if any in the meantime. An application is submitted on behalf of plaintiff allowing him to adduce further evidence. Let the same be kept with the record.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)