

OS 05/2019

Order No.44.

Date.03.04.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 10.05.22.

Parties files hazira.

Defendant nos.1 and 2 files WO. Copy served.

Heard in part.

To 17.04.24 for further hearing of the petition dated 10.05.22.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.