

O. S – 05/2019

Order No.45.

Date.17.04.24.

Date.18.04.24.

The fixed date being declared holiday, the record is put up today.

Parties takes no steps.

To 10.05.24 for hearing of the petition dated 10.05.22.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.