

O. S. – 05/2019

Order No.48.

Dated 09-07-2024.

Today is fixed for re-examination of PW-1 on recall.

Parties file hazirah.

Ld. Advocate for all the parties are present.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 25.07.2024 for re-examination of PW-1 on recall.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah