

O. S – 05/2019

Order No.52.

Dated 12-09-2024.

Petitioner along with a petition and requisites has prayed for issuing summons upon the witness.

Issue the requisites at once.

To date ie 27.09.24 for further evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah