

O. S.-05/2019.

Order No.72.

Dated: 31.03.2026:

Today is fixed for further Argument.

Both parties file hazira.

Hd. Argument in part.

Call for original case record of Probate Case No.02/2019 from the Court of Ld. District Delegate, Sealdah.

Fix 08.04.2026 for further Argument.

Let a copy of this order sheet be sent to the Court of Ld. District Delegate, Sealdah for information and compliance.

D/C by me.

Sd/-.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Sd/-.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Memo No. \_\_\_\_\_

Dated:- 31.03.2026.

Copy of order sheet sent to the Court of Ld. District Delegate, Sealdah for information and compliance.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.