

O.S.-05/2019.

Order No.75.

Dated 07.05.2026.

Today is fixed for Argument.

Both parties file hazira.

Hd. Argument in part.

Fix 15.05.2026 for further Argument.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC II, Sealdah.